
Public Works Department Route Form 
Commission Approval NOT Required 

 

Please return executed documents to Engineering Routing Liaison, extension 7818, City Hall 4th Floor. 
 

REV.05.PWRFN  Revision Date: 01/06/2021  Approved by: Raj Verma 

Part 1: 

Master Blanket PO Number:  6191 Master Agreement Number: 513 

 

Check One:  

☐ Task Order ☒ Change Order ☐  Quick Quote ☐  Bid Packet ☐  General Routing 

 

Originator:  D fisher Phone #:  X5850 

Document Title/ 
Description Info:  

Prospect Lake WTP - Change Order No. 3 - Admin and Nano building  

Vendor Name:  Prospect Lake Water, L.P. 
Project Number:  P12765 Contract Number:  513  Number of Originals:  1 

CAM Number:  23-1147 Task Order Number:   Invoice or Pay Number:    
 

Part 2:  

Capital Investment / Community Improvement Projects: Defined as having a life of in excess of 10 years, a value of at 
least $50,000, and shall mean improvements to real property (land, buildings, or fixtures) that add value and/or extend 
useful life, including major repairs such as roof replacement, etc. The term “Real Property” includes: land, real estate, 
realty, or real. 

CIP Funded: ☒Yes ☐No ☐N/A (Advertising) 

Amount Required: $4,167,756 

Index/Sub-Object Code: 10-497-7999-536-60-0-6599-P12765 

Strategic Support Finance Approval Signature: 
(For Public Works Finance Use Only) X Date: 

 

 

Part 3: Approval Path 

 Approved Returned Initials Date Not Applicable 

Fill here 
Click here to enter title.  

☐ ☐   ☐ 

Fill here 
Click here to enter title. 

☐ ☐   ☐ 

Fill here  
Click here to enter title. 

☐ ☐   ☐ 

Fill here  
Click here to enter title. 

☐ ☐   ☐ 

Fill here  
Click here to enter title. 

☐ ☐   ☐ 

Fill here 
Click here to enter title.  

☐ ☐   ☐ 

 

Part 4: External Routing 

 Signature Date Returned By: Date  

Procurement/Finance      ☐N/A 

City Manager or Designee     ☐N/A 

Fill here     ☐N/A 

Fill here     ☐N/A 

 























Greg Chavarria, 
City Manager

Greg Chavarria (Mar 11, 2024 15:08 EDT)

Mar 11, 2024
























































		2024-03-11T12:13:32-0700
	Agreement certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




